



About Stony Point Studio

Stony Point Art Studio offers in-studio classes, private instruction and a variety of off site programs. The owner and instructor Jeannine Pelusio works to make each person's experience with art individualized and meaningful. She is adept in adapting art tools, instruction, and environments to meet the needs of her students.

Stony Point Art Studio is a participant in the <u>On The Canals Accessibility Education Program</u> through NYPA/NYS Canal Corporation.



To Get Started:

- 1. Check out the Stony Point Art Studio website at https://www.stonypointartstudio.com and explore opportunities available, including *free* On The Canals programs.
- 2. Contact the Stony Point Inclusion Point of Contact and owner Jeannine Pelusio at 585-503-8771. She will be happy to discuss options that may work for you!





We are proud to be making inclusion happen! **Stony Point Art Studio** is a Rochester Accessible Adventures (RAA) Inclusion Partner and has committed to building a culture of inclusion and accessibility throughout their business operations. Check out possible support from RAA's CommunityPals, available in some locations. Scan the QR code or go to <u>RochesterAccessibleAdventures.org</u> for info.



585-503-8771
JeanninePelusio@gmail.com
www.stonypointartstudio.com